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Cardinal Classic 2025 - 12/20/2025

Results - Girls Session
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

UDHS SCH REC: 1:41.96 2022

M. DiMartile, A. Breslin, M. Braun, K. Pesti

UDHS POOL: 1:44.43 2024

Williams, Sileo-Magliari, Auwater, Shapiro

AAA Auto: 1:51.09

AAA CONSID: 1:55.00

AA CONSID: 2:09.00

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.61Upper Dublin-MA

1) Auwarter, Olivia 12 2) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 12

3) Motelson, Jessie 12 4) Shapiro, Maddie 12

27.00 27.95 25.60 24.06

B2 1:48.74Upper Dublin-MA

1) Braun, Casey 11 2) Auwarter, Alyssa 11

3) Cottingham, Keira 12 4) Quinn, Erin 10

27.84 29.14 26.15 25.61

A3 1:49.66AB-MA

1) Tucker, Ruby 12 2) Chong, Julie 12

3) Hill, Tierney 12 4) Enama, Claire 9

27.35 29.79 26.71 25.81

A4 1:49.77NP Swimming

1) Kim, Ruth 11 2) Pickett, Brigid 10

3) Smithers, Jocelyn 10 4) Nelson, Molly 09

27.36 30.12 27.33 24.96

C5 1:50.51Upper Dublin-MA

1) Kenney, Mikayla 10 2) In, Madison 12

3) Sawka, Natalie 11 4) Madden, Emma 12

28.24 29.74 26.95 25.58

A6 1:51.19Souderton

1) Kelcy, Caroline 12 2) Goldcamp, Morgan S 11

3) Weikel, Riley K 12 4) Hiestand, Addie 9

29.60 30.03 26.77 24.79

A7 1:53.04Springfield Mont

1) Toland, Gracie F 12 2) Hendrzak, Anna G 12

3) Whelan, Annabelle F 9 4) DiFranco, Amelia 9

27.08 31.49 28.85 25.62

A8 1:53.20Mount Saint Josp

1) Detwiler, Grace 11 2) Schoen, Charli 11

3) Dudley, Maddie 12 4) McDonald, Kelly 12

28.35 32.01 26.92 25.92

A9 1:55.39Pennridge-MA

1) Daly, Kiera 9 2) Kelly, Honora 11

3) Hogan, Sadie 11 4) Matusek, Myla 11

31.35 31.03 26.93 26.08

A10 1:56.07Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Lenovich, Madison R FR 2) Colman, Emily K SO

3) Foley, Elizabeth A SR 4) Paterno, Sally S JR

29.23 33.66 28.25 24.93

A11 1:56.44WIS

1) Minnick, Sarah 09 2) Minnick, Suzie 09

3) Schwartz, Brin 09 4) Newdeck, Sophie 10

31.63 30.17 28.02 26.62

A12 1:56.64Methacton-MA

1) Kallal, Cadie A 10 2) Kang, Abigail 12

3) Gulotta, Avery C 10 4) Michel, Lucy E 12

30.13 33.46 27.10 25.95

B13 1:56.68Mount Saint Josp

1) Gladulich, Emma 11 2) DiEnno, Ava 10

3) Martin, Sierra 10 4) Albertelli, Natalie 10

30.45 31.56 28.16 26.51

B14 1:56.96NP Swimming

1) McCloskey, Maddie 10 2) DiLenge, Naomi 10

3) Panachyda, Kat 11 4) Cain, Elizabeth 12

29.38 33.73 27.43 26.42

A15 1:57.26Gma-US

1) Capriotti, Vail JR 2) Cole, Emma SR

3) Juliani, Kylie JR 4) Short, Aubrey FR

30.10 33.21 29.04 24.91

B16 1:59.47AB-MA

1) Pennekamp, Katie 12 2) Carson, Mary 11

3) Hiller, Audrey 9 4) Boyle, Gracie 10

31.54 31.57 29.20 27.16

B17 1:59.60Springfield Mont

1) Pischke, Greta 12 2) Cooney, Juju 11

3) Barber-Johnston, Addison L 10 4) DiFranco, Ella 12

29.97 32.45 29.39 27.79

A18 2:01.06SOL

1) Ignosh, Isabella 12 2) Laski, Emilia 11

3) Markowski, Mia 10 4) Engle, Sienna 11

30.23 33.02 30.38 27.43

C19 2:02.18Springfield Mont

1) Kerr, Charley 10 2) Hood, Abby 10

3) Halligan, Molly E 10 4) Quinn, Erin 11

30.50 33.79 28.05 29.84

B20 2:03.16Souderton

1) Wilson, Violet 2) Gehman, Grace E 11

3) Rafter, Alyssa 11 4) Perilli, Lydia J 12

33.01 31.93 30.93 27.29

C21 2:03.70NP Swimming

1) O'Donnell, Anna 10 2) Levine, Charlotte 10

3) Mancini, Jordan 12 4) Cain, Mary Kate 12

32.15 36.68 28.31 26.56

A22 2:03.87Villa Maria

1) Clark, Alexa 12 2) Stewart, Quinn 10

3) Kettlety, Olivia 10 4) Miller, Claire 12

32.14 33.84 30.62 27.27

D23 2:03.90Upper Dublin-MA

1) Vitella, Sophia 11 2) Robbins, Emme 10

3) McGuckin, Mollie 9 4) Serrao, Sofie 11

33.67 30.97 30.60 28.66

C24 2:05.01Mount Saint Josp

1) Downey, Ava 12 2) Farrell, Abby 09

3) Jacquinto, Olivia 10 4) Zochowski, Alexa 10

31.81 34.81 30.47 27.92

B25 2:06.27SOL

1) Scheblein, Clare 10 2) Vezenov, Zoe 12

3) Huaman, Zara 12 4) Sanz, Fernanda 10

33.97 34.34 31.41 26.55

A26 2:06.61Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Figueroa, Michelle J SO 2) Karalius, Nadia L SR

3) Starcevic, Elise A SO 4) Hoelzle, Lorelei E SR

29.98 36.82 31.72 28.09
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Results - Girls Session

(Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B27 2:07.86Methacton-MA

1) Salotti, Evie M 10 2) Gottfrid, Lyla 10

3) Sutera, Emma L 10 4) Vanhorn, Madi 12

33.26 34.73 30.89 28.98

C28 2:08.46Souderton

1) DeCaro, Hannah 10 2) Moyer, Lydia 10

3) Wheeler, Aubrey 11 4) Weikel, Rhyann 9

33.66 37.85 29.35 27.60

B29 2:10.37Gma-US

1) Helenski, Chloe SR 2) Flaherty, Shea SO

3) Guller, Elise SO 4) McDivitt, Mila FR

35.55 35.42 30.35 29.05

C30 2:10.78WIS

1) Sahl, Ava 09 2) Chess, Brianna 09

3) McClintic, Chloe 10 4) Marra, Dani 09

34.35 34.34 32.73 29.36

B31 2:11.02WIS

1) Frey, Ashley 10 2) Chess, Sarah 09

3) McGinley, Sydney 10 4) Connaghan, Lainey 10

34.77 34.32 32.65 29.28

E32 2:12.18Upper Dublin-MA

1) Lambert, Simone 9 2) Barnes, Ellen 9

3) Phillips, Gizelle 9 4) Powell, Caroline 10

36.73 32.62 30.25 32.58

C33 2:13.37Methacton-MA

1) Schooley, Caitlin M 11 2) Becker, Dylan E 10

3) Chan, Violet 9 4) Rhodes, Annacatherine 12

36.03 36.40 31.11 29.83

B34 2:13.40Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Valentino, Sadie R SO 2) Hollis, Jane E SO

3) Figueroa, Karina Y SR 4) Mathes, Lydia FR

33.42 39.24 30.72 30.02

A35 2:14.37Hatters-MA

1) Spencer, Sophia 09 2) Szlachta, Molly A 11

3) Deck, Joey M 12 4) Long, Anika 09

35.68 35.91 31.55 31.23

C36 2:17.38Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Ho, Lily FR 2) Houde, Riley B SO

3) Chawla, Mahi JR 4) Dellaquila, Em R SO

36.57 39.29 31.07 30.45

C37 2:25.77Gma-US

1) Cole, Ava FR 2) Rambo, Margaret SO

3) Schroeder, Allie JR 4) Himes, Caelyn SO

33.99 31.80

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

UDHS SCH REC: 1:46.66 A. Amdor2019

UDHS POOL: 1:45.79 A. Jia2024

AAA Auto: 1:58.17

AAA CONSID: 2:02.82

AA CONSID: 2:12.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 1:52.40Auwarter, Olivia

26.36 28.51 28.93 28.60

Hatters-MA 122 1:54.32Luddecke, Megan B

27.09 29.09 29.22 28.92

Upper Dublin-MA 113 1:55.58Braun, Casey

27.71 29.29 29.44 29.14

Hatters-MA 114 1:58.09Schmidt, Zoe

27.37 29.52 30.78 30.42

Mount Saint Josp 105 1:58.84McCottry, Kada

27.96 29.47 30.57 30.84

NP Swimming 106 1:59.31Pickett, Brigid

27.19 29.73 30.31 32.08

Upper Dublin-MA 107 1:59.45Kivlehan, Maeve

27.25 29.55 30.71 31.94

Upper Dublin-MA 128 1:59.61Motelson, Jessie

28.78 30.28 30.26 30.29

Upper Dublin-MA 119 1:59.93Waldron, Emily

28.12 30.60 30.70 30.51

Upper Dublin-MA 1210 2:00.60McGuckin, Ella

28.21 30.55 30.99 30.85

PW-MA 911 2:01.22Mcilhinney, Audra

28.68 30.84 30.89 30.81

SOL 1112 2:03.11Johnson, Cami

28.40 30.84 32.08 31.79

Hershey Trojans-MA JR13 2:04.17Virabyan, Angelika J

28.45 31.51 32.09 32.12

NP Swimming 1014 2:04.76Yum, Leah

28.54 30.65 32.38 33.19

Upper Dublin-MA 1215 2:05.12Kolpakova, Anna

29.21 32.02 31.79 32.10

PW-MA16 2:05.56Moravec, Julia

28.96 31.82 32.71 32.07

NP Swimming 1117 2:06.16Strahorn, Leah

29.34 31.99 32.66 32.17

SOL 1018 2:06.96Sanz, Fernanda

29.48 31.69 33.21 32.58

SOL 1219 2:07.15Johnson, Elena

28.93 31.64 33.53 33.05

Spring Ford HS-MA SR20 2:07.48Metry, Gabby I

29.67 31.90 32.44 33.47

Upper Dublin-MA 1221 2:07.73McKeown, Rebecca

29.29 32.00 33.31 33.13

Gma-US JR22 2:09.09Quinn, Emma

30.14 33.11 33.91 31.93

Upper Dublin-MA 1123 2:09.75Kulak, Lauren

30.40 32.69 33.49 33.17

Upper Dublin-MA 1024 2:10.52Albright, Honor

30.22 32.52 34.39 33.39

Mount Saint Josp 1125 2:10.98Schoen, Charli

29.65 32.57 34.19 34.57

Spring Ford HS-MA SR26 2:12.59Curran, Megan C

30.95 32.95 34.48 34.21

Upper Dublin-MA 1227 2:15.02Morina, Gabriella

30.47 34.25 34.83 35.47

Upper Dublin-MA 1228 2:24.19Stelling, Jamie

32.36 35.78 37.71 38.34

Upper Dublin-MA 929 2:25.70Lambert, Simone

32.98 36.47 38.19 38.06
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Results - Girls Session
 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

UDHS SCH REC: 2:03.32 A. Breslin2019

UDHS POOL: 2:01.48 A. Szekely2012

AAA Auto: 2:12.79

AAA CONSID: 2:19.50

AA CONSID: 2:33.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 2:06.77Sileo-Magliari, Sophia

27.94 34.46 34.13 30.24

Hershey Trojans-MA JR2 2:08.21Kesterson, Avery B

27.72 31.27 38.06 31.16

Upper Dublin-MA 123 2:08.69Shapiro, Maddie

27.78 32.65 36.85 31.41

AB-MA 124 2:10.35Chong, Julie

28.72 32.23 38.35 31.05

Villa Maria 115 2:13.06Devenney, Gwen

28.58 32.89 40.78 30.81

Hershey Trojans-MA JR6 2:15.07Golden, Luna L

29.52 35.13 39.69 30.73

NP Swimming 117 2:17.87Panachyda, Kat

28.30 1:17.25 32.32

Springfield Mont 128 2:18.02Pischke, Greta

29.55 34.21 41.70 32.56

Springfield Mont 129 2:18.24Hendrzak, Anna G

30.44 37.71 37.84 32.25

Souderton 1110 2:18.49Goldcamp, Morgan S

28.83 36.73 38.59 34.34

Hershey Trojans-MA SO11 2:19.43Colman, Emily K

30.84 34.80 40.91 32.88

Spring Ford HS-MA SO12 2:21.12Figueroa, Michelle J

29.37 35.03 45.85 30.87

Villa Maria 1013 2:21.41McCabe, Caroline

30.85 36.45 41.78 32.33

Mount Saint Josp 1014 2:21.47DiEnno, Ava

31.75 37.41 39.21 33.10

Upper Dublin-MA 915 2:21.63Barnes, Ellen

29.98 36.89 40.32 34.44

Mount Saint Josp 1216 2:22.43Dudley, Maddie

30.02 37.54 41.85 33.02

PW-MA 1117 2:24.31Piacitelli, Talia

31.17 36.34 44.07 32.73

Mount Saint Josp 1018 2:24.65Albertelli, Natalie

30.33 36.30 44.03 33.99

AB-MA 1119 2:25.13Carson, Mary

33.02 39.80 37.90 34.41

PW-MA 920 2:26.10Smith, Lara

31.08 35.92 45.72 33.38

Souderton 1221 2:26.24Perilli, Lydia J

32.19 37.44 42.91 33.70

SOL 1122 2:26.32Laski, Emilia

30.81 39.49 40.24 35.78

Mount Saint Josp 0923 2:26.34Farrell, Abby

32.54 38.37 41.65 33.78

Springfield Mont 1124 2:26.53Cooney, Juju

31.69 38.91 41.65 34.28

AB-MA 925 2:27.17Hiller, Audrey

31.32 37.44 43.84 34.57

SOL 1026 2:28.38Markowski, Mia

31.92 39.17 43.19 34.10

Hatters-MA 1027 2:28.50Gujare, Sara

31.22 39.62 42.77 34.89

Methacton-MA 928 2:29.68Roberts, Maya A

33.62 37.34 43.37 35.35

Methacton-MA 1229 2:29.78Kang, Abigail

32.32 40.28 42.37 34.81

SOL 1230 2:30.23Vezenov, Zoe

31.36 37.86 45.48 35.53

NP Swimming 1231 2:31.08Ramic, Shayla

32.13 38.96 44.67 35.32

Souderton 1132 2:31.65Rafter, Alyssa

32.19 39.80 44.33 35.33

WIS 0933 2:32.98Chess, Brianna

32.90 41.46 44.15 34.47

Souderton 1134 2:33.31Besnard, Adelyn

33.36 40.34 44.46 35.15

Villa Maria 1235 2:33.63Clark, Alexa

31.90 36.86 47.08 37.79

Pennridge-MA 936 2:34.87Shqina, Emma

32.63 40.02 47.16 35.06

Spring Ford HS-MA SR37 2:35.91Figueroa, Karina Y

31.42 40.43 48.72 35.34

Methacton-MA 1138 2:36.72Brown, Emerson S

33.85 39.98 47.65 35.24

Spring Ford HS-MA SR39 2:36.97Karalius, Nadia L

32.97 40.38 44.97 38.65

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

UDHS SCH REC: 23.14 A. Amdor2019

UDHS POOL: 22.67 A. Jia2024

AAA Auto: 25.15

AAA CONSID: 26.00

AA CONSID: 27.50

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 23.79Taylor, Alicia

AB-MA 122 24.64Tucker, Ruby

Upper Dublin-MA 93 24.90Manser, Eden

NP Swimming 114 25.07Kim, Ruth

Gma-US FR5 25.25Short, Aubrey

NP Swimming 126 25.26Forte, Kailey

Villa Maria 117 25.36Rittenhouse, Hailey

Pennridge-MA 118 25.39Matusek, Myla

Mount Saint Josp 109 25.43Schoen, Lexi

Hatters-MA 1210 25.49Mothersbaugh, Eloise F

Upper Dublin-MA 1211 25.53In, Madison

Souderton 912 25.59Hiestand, Addie

Souderton 1213 25.78Kelcy, Caroline

Upper Dublin-MA 12*14 25.81Madden, Emma

Hatters-MA 12*14 25.81Standen, Brooklin G

PW-MA 916 25.83Coyle, Ellie

Hatters-MA 1017 25.86Alderson, Emery R

Hershey Trojans-MA JR18 25.87Paterno, Sally S

Springfield Mont 919 25.89DiFranco, Amelia

Gma-US JR*20 26.04Capriotti, Vail

WIS 09*20 26.04Minnick, Suzie

Upper Dublin-MA 1022 26.12Quinn, Erin
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Cardinal Classic 2025 - 12/20/2025

Results - Girls Session

(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mount Saint Josp 1123 26.28Detwiler, Grace

AB-MA 924 26.29Enama, Claire

Gma-US SO25 26.37Graham, Reilly

PW-MA26 26.38Venarchik, Lilia

NP Swimming 1227 26.39Cain, Elizabeth

Methacton-MA 1228 26.40Michel, Lucy E

Mount Saint Josp 1229 26.42McDonald, Kelly

Springfield Mont 930 26.46Whelan, Annabelle F

Springfield Mont 1031 26.68Hood, Abby

Hatters-MA 1032 26.70Sweigard, Ava

Pennridge-MA 933 26.77Daly, Kiera

WIS 1034 26.86Newdeck, Sophie

Springfield Mont 1035 26.88Kerr, Charley

Gma-US JR36 26.96Juliani, Kylie

NP Swimming 1237 27.09Cain, Mary Kate

Mount Saint Josp 1038 27.20Martin, Sierra

SOL 1239 27.29Ignosh, Isabella

SOL 1240 27.30Abramovich, Elizabeth

NP Swimming 1041 27.33Thornborough, Shannon

PW-MA 942 27.35Peters, Katie

Hershey Trojans-MA FR43 27.39Lenovich, Madison R

NP Swimming 1044 27.44O'Donnell, Anna

Villa Maria 1245 27.52Miller, Claire

Pennridge-MA 1246 27.57Arnold-Treanor, Abby

Villa Maria 10*47 27.73Ciesielka, Teagan

AB-MA 10*47 27.73Boyle, Gracie

AB-MA 12*49 27.74Pennekamp, Katie

Villa Maria 10*49 27.74Stewart, Quinn

NP Swimming 1051 27.82Marsicano, Mary

AB-MA 1252 27.91Kbibech, Sara

Mount Saint Josp 1053 28.04Zochowski, Alexa

SOL 1054 28.08Scheblein, Clare

SOL 1155 28.33Engle, Sienna

Upper Dublin-MA 956 28.35Phillips, Gizelle

Mount Saint Josp 1257 28.41Seward, Layla

Upper Dublin-MA 1158 28.43Serrao, Sofie

Upper Dublin-MA 959 28.46McGuckin, Mollie

Souderton 1160 28.52Wheeler, Aubrey

Upper Dublin-MA 1061 28.69Coleman, Corrine

NP Swimming 1062 28.80Levine, Charlotte

Spring Ford HS-MA SO63 28.83Starcevic, Elise A

Upper Dublin-MA 1164 28.84Vitella, Sophia

Hatters-MA 1165 28.85Szlachta, Molly A

Upper Dublin-MA 1166 29.31Ungaro, Amelia

NP Swimming 1067 29.65Haney, Emma

Upper Dublin-MA 1168 30.17Brady, Sara

Upper Dublin-MA 969 30.32Billings, Natalie

Upper Dublin-MA 1070 30.77Kulak, Katie

Hatters-MA 0971 31.41Long, Anika

Upper Dublin-MA 972 33.01Castro, Sophia

Upper Dublin-MA 973 33.62Baldean, Cami

Upper Dublin-MA 1274 34.70Molinu, Camilla

Upper Dublin-MA 1175 54.06Haldane, Peyton

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

UDHS SCH REC: 54.89 J. Johns2017

UDHS POOL: 51.01 A. Jia2024

AAA Auto: 59.41

AAA CONSID: 1:02.45

AA CONSID: 1:11.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 57.17Motelson, Jessie

27.06 30.11

Pennridge-MA 112 58.08Hogan, Sadie

27.19 30.89

Upper Dublin-MA 123 58.57Cottingham, Keira

27.31 31.26

Souderton 124 58.61Weikel, Riley K

27.40 31.21

NP Swimming 105 1:00.48Smithers, Jocelyn

28.33 32.15

Hershey Trojans-MA SO6 1:00.76Davis, Anna R

28.49 32.27

NP Swimming 097 1:00.91Nelson, Molly

28.16 32.75

Upper Dublin-MA 118 1:01.09Sawka, Natalie

28.62 32.47

Upper Dublin-MA 109 1:01.29Robbins, Emme

29.42 31.87

Methacton-MA 1010 1:01.45Gulotta, Avery C

28.86 32.59

WIS 0911 1:01.95Schwartz, Brin

29.42 32.53

PW-MA 1112 1:02.32Mondoro, Maddie M

29.12 33.20

NP Swimming 1113 1:02.53Chavez, Aiko

29.17 33.36

AB-MA 12*14 1:02.69Hill, Tierney

28.54 34.15

Souderton 10*14 1:02.69Im, Ariana

28.66 34.03

NP Swimming 1016 1:03.01DiLenge, Naomi

29.53 33.48

Springfield Mont 1017 1:03.34Barber-Johnston, Addison L

29.78 33.56

Mount Saint Josp 1218 1:03.49Dudley, Maddie

30.35 33.14

Hershey Trojans-MA SR19 1:03.56Foley, Elizabeth A

29.00 34.56

Springfield Mont 1020 1:03.69Halligan, Molly E

30.75 32.94

NP Swimming 1221 1:04.48Mancini, Jordan

29.97 34.51

Hershey Trojans-MA SR22 1:05.08Sheldon, Jane A

30.92 34.16

Mount Saint Josp 1023 1:05.23Albertelli, Natalie

31.14 34.09

PW-MA 1124 1:05.33Piacitelli, Talia

30.99 34.34

Souderton 925 1:06.50Weikel, Rhyann

31.50 35.00
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AB-MA 926 1:06.76Hiller, Audrey

31.57 35.19

Hatters-MA 1027 1:06.81Gujare, Sara

31.18 35.63

Mount Saint Josp 1028 1:07.64Martin, Sierra

31.97 35.67

SOL 1229 1:08.80Abramovich, Elizabeth

32.21 36.59

Spring Ford HS-MA SR30 1:09.20Figueroa, Karina Y

32.79 36.41

AB-MA 1031 1:09.46Campbell, Reilly

32.50 36.96

Hatters-MA 1232 1:09.57Deck, Joey M

32.43 37.14

Upper Dublin-MA 933 1:09.65McGuckin, Mollie

31.04 38.61

SOL 1034 1:10.25Markowski, Mia

32.51 37.74

Mount Saint Josp 1035 1:10.27Jacquinto, Olivia

33.32 36.95

Spring Ford HS-MA JR36 1:10.43Chawla, Mahi

32.36 38.07

Gma-US SO37 1:10.45Guller, Elise

33.40 37.05

Pennridge-MA 938 1:10.78Shqina, Emma

32.76 38.02

Methacton-MA 1039 1:11.09Sutera, Emma L

33.22 37.87

NP Swimming 1140 1:11.29Nelson, Keira

33.32 37.97

SOL 1241 1:11.36Huaman, Zara

32.29 39.07

Villa Maria 1042 1:11.45Kettlety, Olivia

31.65 39.80

Springfield Mont 1143 1:12.70Quinn, Erin

33.47 39.23

Villa Maria 1044 1:13.08Lofgren, Addison

33.81 39.27

Spring Ford HS-MA SO45 1:16.59Starcevic, Elise A

34.48 42.11

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

UDHS SCH REC: 1:34.02 2018

A. Amdor, A. Breslin, L. Pendleton, M. Braun

UDHS POOL: 1:33.42 2024

Jia, Luddecke, Erickson, Parker

AAA Auto: 1:40.75

AAA CONSID: 1:45.00

AA CONSID: 1:56.00

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.89Upper Dublin-MA

1) Shapiro, Maddie 12 2) Manser, Eden 9

3) Sileo-Magliari, Sophia 12 4) Taylor, Alicia 12

24.76 24.40 24.09 23.64

B2 1:40.53Upper Dublin-MA

1) Cottingham, Keira 12 2) Madden, Emma 12

3) In, Madison 12 4) Auwarter, Alyssa 11

25.86 25.91 24.59 24.17

A3 1:40.84Hatters-MA

1) Standen, Brooklin G 12 2) Mothersbaugh, Eloise F 12

3) Luddecke, Megan B 12 4) Alderson, Emery R 10

25.69 25.84 24.06 25.25

A4 1:40.85Villa Maria

1) Devenney, Gwen 11 2) Collison, Meghan 11

3) McCabe, Caroline 10 4) Rittenhouse, Hailey 11

24.80 26.44 24.45 25.16

A5 1:41.05NP Swimming

1) Kim, Ruth 11 2) Yum, Leah 10

3) Nelson, Molly 09 4) Forte, Kailey 12

25.27 26.09 25.23 24.46

A6 1:41.77Springfield Mont

1) Toland, Gracie F 12 2) Whelan, Annabelle F 9

3) DiFranco, Amelia 9 4) Hendrzak, Anna G 12

24.36 26.01 25.91 25.49

A7 1:41.90AB-MA

1) Hill, Tierney 12 2) Chong, Julie 12

3) Enama, Claire 9 4) Tucker, Ruby 12

26.28 25.61 26.16 23.85

A8 1:42.22Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Davis, Anna R SO 2) Kesterson, Avery B JR

3) Virabyan, Angelika J JR 4) Golden, Luna L JR

25.88 25.30 26.18 24.86

A9 1:42.28PW-MA

1) Forgione, Carolyn 11 2) Mondoro, Maddie M 11

3) Venarchik, Lilia 4) Coyle, Ellie 9

25.11 26.11 25.85 25.21

A10 1:43.01Souderton

1) Kelcy, Caroline 12 2) Goldcamp, Morgan S 11

3) Hiestand, Addie 9 4) Weikel, Riley K 12

26.00 26.05 25.51 25.45

A11 1:43.56Mount Saint Josp

1) McCottry, Kada 10 2) Schoen, Charli 11

3) Detwiler, Grace 11 4) Schoen, Lexi 10

26.69 26.23 25.65 24.99

C12 1:45.52Upper Dublin-MA

1) Waldron, Emily 11 2) Kivlehan, Maeve 10

3) Robbins, Emme 10 4) McGuckin, Ella 12

26.61 25.96 26.49 26.46

A13 1:45.95Pennridge-MA

1) Hogan, Sadie 11 2) Arnold-Treanor, Abby 12

3) Daly, Kiera 9 4) Matusek, Myla 11

25.56 27.59 26.86 25.94

A14 1:46.95Gma-US

1) Graham, Reilly SO 2) Santini, Gianna FR

3) Quinn, Emma JR 4) Cole, Emma SR

26.65 26.88 26.70 26.72

B15 1:47.47NP Swimming

1) Strahorn, Leah 11 2) Marsicano, Mary 10

3) Thornborough, Shannon 10 4) O'Donnell, Anna 10

26.63 27.22 26.68 26.94
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Results - Girls Session

(Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B16 1:48.72Hatters-MA

1) Schmidt, Zoe 11 2) Sweigard, Ava 10

3) Szlachta, Molly A 11 4) Gujare, Sara 10

26.74 26.56 28.22 27.20

A17 1:49.52SOL

1) Johnson, Cami 11 2) Laski, Emilia 11

3) Scheblein, Clare 10 4) Johnson, Elena 12

26.63 28.03 28.12 26.74

D18 1:50.02Upper Dublin-MA

1) McKeown, Rebecca 12 2) Albright, Honor 10

3) Brady, Sara 11 4) Barnes, Ellen 9

27.27 26.22 30.10 26.43

E19 1:50.52Upper Dublin-MA

1) Kolpakova, Anna 12 2) Serrao, Sofie 11

3) Phillips, Gizelle 9 4) Sawka, Natalie 11

27.24 28.48 54.80

B20 1:51.39Mount Saint Josp

1) DiEnno, Ava 10 2) McCarthy, Cailyn 09

3) Seward, Layla 12 4) Martin, Sierra 10

27.61 27.68 28.73 27.37

A21 1:51.43Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Hoelzle, Lorelei E SR 2) Metry, Gabby I SR

3) Starcevic, Elise A SO 4) Curran, Megan C SR

28.20 27.52 29.51 26.20

B22 1:51.54AB-MA

1) Hayner, Mia 11 2) Shnitser, Emilia 11

3) Kbibech, Sara 12 4) Pennekamp, Katie 12

28.07 27.97 28.17 27.33

B23 1:52.39SOL

1) Markowski, Mia 10 2) Sanz, Fernanda 10

3) Huaman, Zara 12 4) Abramovich, Elizabeth 12

28.83 27.05 29.06 27.45

B24 1:52.74Springfield Mont

1) Cooney, Juju 11 2) Quinn, Erin 11

3) DiFranco, Ella 12 4) Kerr, Charley 10

27.21 30.90 28.03 26.60

C25 1:53.56Souderton

1) Wilson, Violet 2) Wheeler, Aubrey 11

3) Besnard, Adelyn 11 4) Weikel, Rhyann 9

27.57 28.71 29.30 27.98

F26 1:53.83Upper Dublin-MA

1) Morina, Gabriella 12 2) Kulak, Lauren 11

3) McGuckin, Mollie 9 4) Coleman, Corrine 10

28.05 27.71 28.31 29.76

A27 1:53.93Methacton-MA

1) Kang, Abigail 12 2) Roberts, Maya A 9

3) Gottfrid, Lyla 10 4) Vanhorn, Madi 12

28.38 28.94 27.99 28.62

A28 1:54.33WIS

1) Connaghan, Lainey 10 2) Chess, Sarah 09

3) Chess, Brianna 09 4) McGinley, Sydney 10

29.22 27.89 28.07 29.15

C29 1:54.66NP Swimming

1) Klaiber, Mallory 09 2) Ramic, Shayla 12

3) Lahjouji, Kenza 12 4) Luna, Daniela 09

30.60 27.69 27.60 28.77

B30 1:55.10Villa Maria

1) Clark, Alexa 12 2) Ciesielka, Teagan 10

3) Stewart, Quinn 10 4) Lofgren, Addison 10

28.01 29.09 27.97 30.03

B31 1:56.53Methacton-MA

1) Chan, Violet 9 2) Salotti, Evie M 10

3) Schooley, Caitlin M 11 4) Becker, Dylan E 10

29.96 28.92 29.24 28.41

B32 1:58.35Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Mathes, Lydia FR 2) Figueroa, Karina Y SR

3) Chawla, Mahi JR 4) Karalius, Nadia L SR

29.98 29.02 30.35 29.00

B33 1:58.77Gma-US

1) McDivitt, Mila FR 2) Schroeder, Allie JR

3) Guller, Elise SO 4) Flaherty, Shea SO

29.96 30.09 30.00 28.72

G34 1:59.02Upper Dublin-MA

1) Stelling, Jamie 12 2) Vitella, Sophia 11

3) Ungaro, Amelia 11 4) Billings, Natalie 9

30.37 28.39 29.31 30.95

B35 1:59.17Souderton

1) Moyer, Heidi 09 2) Hewlett, Sarah 11

3) Moyer, Lydia 10 4) DeCaro, Hannah 10

29.69 30.58 30.06 28.84

B36 1:59.69WIS

1) Sahl, Ava 09 2) Frey, Ashley 10

3) Marra, Dani 09 4) McClintic, Chloe 10

31.00 29.11 29.93 29.65

C37 2:01.67Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Dellaquila, Em R SO 2) Gibbons, Ella K JR

3) Ho, Lily FR 4) Houde, Riley B SO

30.66 29.99 30.53 30.49

C38 2:07.69Gma-US

1) Helenski, Chloe SR 2) Himes, Caelyn SO

3) Cole, Ava FR 4) Rambo, Margaret SO

32.31 32.30 32.85 30.23

H39 2:35.31Upper Dublin-MA

1) Kulak, Katie 10 2) Castro, Sophia 9

3) Molinu, Camilla 12 4) Haldane, Peyton 11

30.38 33.85 36.15 54.93

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

UDHS SCH REC: 49.32 A. Amdor2019

UDHS POOL: 48.48 A. Jia2024

AAA Auto: 54.39

AAA CONSID: 56.70

AA CONSID: 1:01.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 51.79Taylor, Alicia

24.90 26.89

Upper Dublin-MA 122 52.69Auwarter, Olivia

25.41 27.28

Springfield Mont 123 53.20Toland, Gracie F

25.49 27.71

NP Swimming 124 54.55Forte, Kailey

25.58 28.97

PW-MA 115 54.98Forgione, Carolyn

26.31 28.67
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Results - Girls Session

(Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mount Saint Josp 10*6 55.06Schoen, Lexi

26.17 28.89

Upper Dublin-MA 9*6 55.06Manser, Eden

26.27 28.79

Upper Dublin-MA 108 55.21Kenney, Mikayla

26.56 28.65

NP Swimming 109 55.34McCloskey, Maddie

26.60 28.74

Souderton 1210 55.77Weikel, Riley K

26.51 29.26

Villa Maria 1111 55.86Rittenhouse, Hailey

26.60 29.26

Souderton 912 56.13Hiestand, Addie

26.64 29.49

Gma-US FR13 56.21Short, Aubrey

26.96 29.25

Villa Maria 1114 56.46Collison, Meghan

27.12 29.34

Hatters-MA 1215 56.48Mothersbaugh, Eloise F

26.99 29.49

NP Swimming 1016 56.69Yum, Leah

27.01 29.68

Hershey Trojans-MA JR17 56.75Paterno, Sally S

27.16 29.59

Upper Dublin-MA 10*18 56.95Quinn, Erin

27.58 29.37

Hatters-MA 12*18 56.95Standen, Brooklin G

27.44 29.51

Springfield Mont 920 56.96Whelan, Annabelle F

27.73 29.23

Mount Saint Josp 1221 56.99McDonald, Kelly

27.19 29.80

PW-MA 922 57.01Coyle, Ellie

27.12 29.89

Pennridge-MA 1123 57.05Matusek, Myla

27.02 30.03

Souderton 1124 57.16Gehman, Grace E

27.28 29.88

Upper Dublin-MA 1225 57.17Madden, Emma

27.10 30.07

PW-MA26 57.47Venarchik, Lilia

27.31 30.16

Springfield Mont 927 57.69DiFranco, Amelia

28.10 29.59

SOL 1228 57.83Johnson, Elena

28.01 29.82

Mount Saint Josp 1129 57.97Gladulich, Emma

27.68 30.29

NP Swimming 1030 58.08Smithers, Jocelyn

27.71 30.37

Upper Dublin-MA 1231 58.12Kolpakova, Anna

27.95 30.17

Upper Dublin-MA 1032 58.20Albright, Honor

28.40 29.80

Methacton-MA 1233 58.26Michel, Lucy E

27.94 30.32

NP Swimming 1234 58.27Cain, Elizabeth

28.02 30.25

WIS 0935 58.67Minnick, Sarah

28.00 30.67

NP Swimming 1136 58.80Chavez, Aiko

28.18 30.62

Spring Ford HS-MA SR37 58.83Metry, Gabby I

28.04 30.79

NP Swimming 1238 59.11Mancini, Jordan

28.61 30.50

Upper Dublin-MA 1139 59.27Kulak, Lauren

28.59 30.68

Hatters-MA 1040 59.31Sweigard, Ava

29.10 30.21

Gma-US JR41 59.44Juliani, Kylie

28.38 31.06

Gma-US JR42 59.47Quinn, Emma

28.73 30.74

Upper Dublin-MA 1243 59.80McKeown, Rebecca

28.39 31.41

Gma-US FR44 1:00.09Santini, Gianna

29.09 31.00

NP Swimming 1045 1:00.11Thornborough, Shannon

28.80 31.31

Souderton 1246 1:00.67Perilli, Lydia J

28.68 31.99

Spring Ford HS-MA SR47 1:00.79Hoelzle, Lorelei E

29.09 31.70

WIS 1048 1:01.00Newdeck, Sophie

29.37 31.63

Villa Maria 1249 1:01.01Miller, Claire

29.07 31.94

NP Swimming 1250 1:01.38Lahjouji, Kenza

28.55 32.83

Souderton 1151 1:01.51Rafter, Alyssa

29.45 32.06

NP Swimming 1152 1:01.66Nelson, Keira

29.34 32.32

Upper Dublin-MA 1253 1:01.79Morina, Gabriella

29.48 32.31

Mount Saint Josp 1254 1:02.05Seward, Layla

29.60 32.45

AB-MA 1055 1:02.60Boyle, Gracie

29.08 33.52

Upper Dublin-MA 1156 1:03.16Vitella, Sophia

30.76 32.40

AB-MA 1257 1:03.38Kbibech, Sara

30.54 32.84

Upper Dublin-MA 1158 1:03.77Serrao, Sofie

31.04 32.73

Methacton-MA 1059 1:04.03Sutera, Emma L

30.73 33.30

NP Swimming 1060 1:04.57Levine, Charlotte

30.33 34.24

Upper Dublin-MA 1161 1:04.91Ungaro, Amelia

30.50 34.41

Upper Dublin-MA 1062 1:05.42Coleman, Corrine

32.16 33.26
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Results - Girls Session

(Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 1263 1:05.43Stelling, Jamie

31.70 33.73

NP Swimming 1064 1:07.28Haney, Emma

31.47 35.81

NP Swimming 0965 1:08.50Klaiber, Mallory

32.67 35.83

Hatters-MA 0966 1:09.06Spencer, Sophia

31.42 37.64

Upper Dublin-MA 1067 1:09.13Kulak, Katie

32.85 36.28

Upper Dublin-MA 968 1:13.76Baldean, Cami

34.87 38.89

Upper Dublin-MA 1269 1:21.51Molinu, Camilla

38.04 43.47

Upper Dublin-MA 1170 2:00.94Haldane, Peyton

57.56 1:03.38

 
Event 17  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

UDHS SCH REC: 4:50.21 L. Eberwein2000

UDHS POOL: 4:51.91 N. Weber2024

AAA Auto: 5:18.75

AAA CONSID: 5:31.50

AA CONSID: 6:00.00

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 111 5:07.78Braun, Casey

28.85 30.87 31.40 30.97

31.05 31.03 31.31 30.96

31.38 29.96

AB-MA 122 5:09.71Chong, Julie

27.89 30.24 31.02 31.22

31.56 31.43 31.74 31.72

32.00 30.89

Upper Dublin-MA 113 5:15.87Auwarter, Alyssa

27.78 30.98 31.95 32.33

32.63 32.53 32.25 32.22

32.38 30.82

Upper Dublin-MA 104 5:17.17Kivlehan, Maeve

28.83 31.16 31.66 32.11

32.21 32.70 32.88 32.37

32.21 31.04

Hatters-MA 115 5:19.82Schmidt, Zoe

28.22 31.19 32.25 32.33

32.63 32.70 33.03 32.96

32.81 31.70

Hershey Trojans-MA SO6 5:19.99Davis, Anna R

28.99 31.59 32.17 32.47

32.74 32.58 32.85 32.87

32.69 31.04

Mount Saint Josp 107 5:20.64McCottry, Kada

29.34 31.92 31.99 32.36

32.65 32.96 32.76 33.02

32.76 30.88

Upper Dublin-MA 118 5:21.05Waldron, Emily

29.27 31.98 32.21 32.61

32.63 32.63 32.92 32.87

32.34 31.59

PW-MA 99 5:21.85Mcilhinney, Audra

29.79 31.93 32.44 32.68

32.93 32.73 33.18 32.62

32.17 31.38

Upper Dublin-MA 1210 5:23.55McGuckin, Ella

29.42 32.17 32.56 32.91

33.03 33.17 33.06 33.43

32.64 31.16

Springfield Mont 1211 5:25.15Pischke, Greta

28.93 31.53 32.34 32.93

32.85 33.29 33.33 33.58

33.52 32.85

NP Swimming 1112 5:27.85Panachyda, Kat

29.25 31.53 32.16 32.85

33.23 33.48 34.05 34.13

34.07 33.10

PW-MA 1113 5:33.83Mondoro, Maddie M

30.16 32.59 33.37 33.71

34.22 34.12 34.18 34.25

34.10 33.13

Springfield Mont 1014 5:34.64Halligan, Molly E

29.71 33.19 33.91 33.83

34.06 34.44 34.37 34.01

33.95 33.17

SOL 1115 5:35.02Johnson, Cami

30.28 33.36 33.81 33.86

34.37 34.44 34.41 33.90

33.90 32.69

PW-MA16 5:36.33Moravec, Julia

29.41 32.43 33.68 34.41

34.37 34.50 34.42 34.99

33.90 34.22

Hershey Trojans-MA JR17 5:39.10Virabyan, Angelika J

28.95 32.86 34.04 34.61

35.12 34.77 34.96 35.04

35.32 33.43

NP Swimming 1218 5:40.24Cain, Mary Kate

29.57 32.46 33.55 33.96

34.33 34.59 35.70 35.74

35.66 34.68

Upper Dublin-MA 1119 5:40.82Sawka, Natalie

30.88 32.86 34.28 34.83

34.85 34.75 34.80 34.83

34.71 34.03

AB-MA 1120 5:41.67Hayner, Mia

29.96 33.59 34.68 34.95

35.27 35.12 34.83 34.82

34.81 33.64

NP Swimming 1121 5:44.91Strahorn, Leah

30.00 33.50 34.22 35.26

35.18 35.55 35.55 35.92

35.94 33.79

PW-MA 922 5:45.98Smith, Lara

31.25 33.57 34.35 34.31

34.75 35.02 35.50 36.23

36.04 34.96
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(Event 17  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springfield Mont 1023 5:50.13Barber-Johnston, Addison L

30.84 34.53 35.37 36.12

36.04 36.21 36.48 35.80

35.93 32.81

Upper Dublin-MA 924 5:51.16Phillips, Gizelle

31.86 34.06 34.78 35.38

35.46 35.78 35.52 35.67

36.16 36.49

Mount Saint Josp 1225 5:51.88Downey, Ava

30.48 34.23 35.00 34.98

35.70 36.28 36.63 36.62

36.43 35.53

Methacton-MA 1026 5:53.06Kallal, Cadie A

28.63 32.99 35.53 36.56

37.16 37.15 36.28 36.70

37.35 34.71

SOL 1227 5:53.47Vezenov, Zoe

31.76 34.58 36.00 35.69

36.00 36.06 36.07 36.27

36.46 34.58

Hershey Trojans-MA SR28 5:54.22Sheldon, Jane A

32.32 35.19 35.27 35.62

35.63 36.06 36.11 36.24

36.38 35.40

Souderton 1029 5:56.78Weidner, Hope E

31.81 35.07 36.21 36.57

36.38 36.63 36.84 36.33

36.44 34.50

Mount Saint Josp 0930 5:58.61McCarthy, Cailyn

30.92 34.22 36.10 37.06

37.82 37.57 36.90 37.44

36.68 33.90

SOL 1131 5:58.71Engle, Sienna

32.78 36.03 35.98 37.03

36.64 36.61 36.88 36.52

36.30 33.94

PW-MA 932 6:00.10Peters, Katie

30.48 34.84 35.91 36.67

36.64 37.06 37.05 37.20

37.61 36.64

Springfield Mont 1233 6:00.14DiFranco, Ella

30.52 35.05 36.79 36.97

37.45 36.69 37.21 37.55

37.37 34.54

Methacton-MA 1134 6:00.80Brown, Emerson S

32.85 36.03 36.27 36.62

36.88 36.73 36.82 36.80

36.73 35.07

Villa Maria 1035 6:01.69Lofgren, Addison

32.18 35.97 36.39 36.46

36.62 36.67 36.94 37.04

37.70 35.72

Spring Ford HS-MA SR36 6:01.81Curran, Megan C

31.97 35.18 36.32 36.86

36.80 37.42 37.90 36.73

37.05 35.58

WIS 1037 6:08.93McGinley, Sydney

33.28 36.66 37.32 37.20

36.83 37.18 38.03 37.47

37.83 37.13

NP Swimming 0938 6:09.49Luna, Daniela

32.95 36.25 36.11 36.76

37.00 37.78 38.25 39.02

38.51 36.86

Mount Saint Josp 1039 6:15.21Zochowski, Alexa

31.47 36.16 37.44 37.87

38.36 38.27 39.37 39.24

39.37 37.66

Souderton 0940 6:16.94Moyer, Heidi

33.78 37.66 38.70 38.62

38.47 38.72 38.35 38.56

37.63 36.45

Methacton-MA 1241 6:17.08Rhodes, Annacatherine

34.19 37.23 38.11 37.98

37.80 38.33 38.62 38.96

39.04 36.82

Spring Ford HS-MA SO42 6:27.65Valentino, Sadie R

32.30 36.02 37.97 38.94

40.06 40.42 40.76 40.93

40.35 39.90

Hatters-MA 0943 6:30.59Long, Anika

35.74 40.53 39.13 40.27

40.00 39.84 40.15 39.93

38.87 36.13

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

UDHS SCH REC: 53.73 M. DiMartile2019

UDHS POOL: 54.39 M. DiMartile2021

AAA Auto: 1:00.49

AAA CONSID: 1:03.58

AA CONSID: 1:09.50

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hershey Trojans-MA JR1 56.72Kesterson, Avery B

27.64 29.08

AB-MA 122 57.65Tucker, Ruby

28.19 29.46

Hatters-MA 123 58.21Luddecke, Megan B

28.27 29.94

Upper Dublin-MA 124 58.70Cottingham, Keira

28.78 29.92

NP Swimming 115 58.85Kim, Ruth

28.38 30.47

Springfield Mont 126 58.94Toland, Gracie F

28.68 30.26

Pennridge-MA 117 59.77Hogan, Sadie

29.11 30.66

PW-MA 118 59.89Forgione, Carolyn

29.20 30.69

Methacton-MA 109 1:01.00Gulotta, Avery C

29.83 31.17

NP Swimming 0910 1:01.07Nelson, Molly

28.78 32.29

Mount Saint Josp 1111 1:01.30Detwiler, Grace

29.46 31.84
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 1012 1:01.49Kenney, Mikayla

29.91 31.58

Villa Maria 1113 1:01.91Devenney, Gwen

30.52 31.39

NP Swimming 1014 1:02.01McCloskey, Maddie

30.14 31.87

Hershey Trojans-MA FR15 1:03.01Lenovich, Madison R

30.73 32.28

Hatters-MA 1016 1:03.45Alderson, Emery R

30.12 33.33

Spring Ford HS-MA SO17 1:05.23Figueroa, Michelle J

31.69 33.54

Mount Saint Josp 1118 1:05.57Gladulich, Emma

31.48 34.09

Springfield Mont 1019 1:05.88Kerr, Charley

32.24 33.64

WIS 0920 1:06.94Minnick, Sarah

32.51 34.43

Gma-US JR21 1:07.17Capriotti, Vail

31.53 35.64

Hershey Trojans-MA SR22 1:07.35Foley, Elizabeth A

32.44 34.91

SOL 1223 1:07.54Ignosh, Isabella

31.99 35.55

Souderton 1024 1:08.59Im, Ariana

32.77 35.82

Villa Maria 1025 1:08.78Kettlety, Olivia

33.57 35.21

Pennridge-MA 926 1:08.96Daly, Kiera

32.96 36.00

Villa Maria 1227 1:09.20Clark, Alexa

33.62 35.58

Mount Saint Josp 1228 1:10.28Downey, Ava

34.45 35.83

Spring Ford HS-MA SR29 1:10.29Hoelzle, Lorelei E

34.50 35.79

NP Swimming 1030 1:11.02O'Donnell, Anna

33.90 37.12

NP Swimming 1031 1:11.34Marsicano, Mary

35.08 36.26

WIS 0932 1:11.67Sahl, Ava

35.18 36.49

NP Swimming 0933 1:14.16Klaiber, Mallory

36.22 37.94

Upper Dublin-MA 934 1:18.85Billings, Natalie

37.62 41.23

Upper Dublin-MA 935 1:19.78Lambert, Simone

38.97 40.81

Upper Dublin-MA 936 1:23.85Castro, Sophia

39.10 44.75

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

UDHS SCH REC: 1:02.04 S. Sileo-Magliari2025

UDHS POOL: 1:02.68 E. Sykes2017

AAA Auto: 1:07.98

AAA CONSID: 1:11.67

AA CONSID: 1:18.50

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Upper Dublin-MA 121 1:01.50Sileo-Magliari, Sophia

29.11 32.39

Upper Dublin-MA 112 1:04.46Auwarter, Alyssa

30.54 33.92

Upper Dublin-MA 123 1:04.81Shapiro, Maddie

30.37 34.44

WIS 094 1:05.19Minnick, Suzie

30.73 34.46

Upper Dublin-MA 125 1:06.34In, Madison

31.25 35.09

NP Swimming 106 1:07.36Pickett, Brigid

32.07 35.29

Upper Dublin-MA 107 1:07.46Robbins, Emme

32.07 35.39

Souderton 118 1:07.80Goldcamp, Morgan S

31.77 36.03

WIS 099 1:07.83Schwartz, Brin

32.08 35.75

Pennridge-MA 1110 1:08.11Kelly, Honora

31.86 36.25

Souderton 1211 1:08.88Kelcy, Caroline

32.39 36.49

Souderton 1112 1:09.39Gehman, Grace E

32.47 36.92

Springfield Mont 1213 1:09.52Hendrzak, Anna G

32.68 36.84

Mount Saint Josp 1014 1:09.59DiEnno, Ava

32.70 36.89

AB-MA 1115 1:09.84Carson, Mary

33.32 36.52

Mount Saint Josp 1116 1:10.55Schoen, Charli

32.40 38.15

Hershey Trojans-MA JR17 1:10.97Golden, Luna L

33.13 37.84

Villa Maria 1018 1:11.26McCabe, Caroline

33.66 37.60

Springfield Mont 1119 1:12.24Cooney, Juju

33.78 38.46

Upper Dublin-MA 920 1:12.72Barnes, Ellen

34.22 38.50

SOL 1121 1:13.14Laski, Emilia

34.14 39.00

Methacton-MA 1222 1:13.61Kang, Abigail

34.71 38.90

Gma-US SR23 1:13.65Cole, Emma

34.69 38.96

Methacton-MA 1024 1:15.27Kallal, Cadie A

35.22 40.05

Springfield Mont 1025 1:15.42Hood, Abby

35.73 39.69
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NP Swimming 1026 1:15.55DiLenge, Naomi

35.56 39.99

Villa Maria 1027 1:16.85Stewart, Quinn

35.60 41.25

Villa Maria 1128 1:17.04Collison, Meghan

35.28 41.76

Souderton 1029 1:17.12Weidner, Hope E

36.18 40.94

AB-MA 1230 1:18.50Pennekamp, Katie

36.75 41.75

WIS 0931 1:18.86Chess, Sarah

37.53 41.33

WIS 0932 1:19.03Chess, Brianna

36.83 42.20

NP Swimming 0933 1:19.11Luna, Daniela

37.64 41.47

Methacton-MA 934 1:19.17Roberts, Maya A

37.06 42.11

Hatters-MA 1235 1:19.20Deck, Joey M

37.34 41.86

NP Swimming 1236 1:19.42Lahjouji, Kenza

36.52 42.90

Hatters-MA 1137 1:20.54Szlachta, Molly A

38.00 42.54

Spring Ford HS-MA SR38 1:20.74Karalius, Nadia L

37.69 43.05

Hatters-MA 0939 1:22.58Spencer, Sophia

38.84 43.74

Upper Dublin-MA 1140 1:28.12Brady, Sara

41.16 46.96

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

UDHS SCH REC: 3:22.30 2019

M. Braun, E. Braun, A. Breslin, A. Amdor

UDHS POOL: 3:24.88 2024

Jia, Luddecke, Erickson, Parker

AAA Auto: 3:40.21

AAA CONSID: 3:50.00

AA CONSID: 4:08.00

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.50Upper Dublin-MA

1) Motelson, Jessie 12 2) Auwarter, Olivia 12

3) Kenney, Mikayla 10 4) Taylor, Alicia 12

25.71 54.10 24.88 52.35

25.87 54.44 24.26 52.61

A2 3:39.62NP Swimming

1) McCloskey, Maddie 10 2) Forte, Kailey 12

3) Yum, Leah 10 4) Pickett, Brigid 10

27.17 55.84 25.00 53.64

26.66 56.70 25.36 53.44

A3 3:42.58Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Golden, Luna L JR 2) Paterno, Sally S JR

3) Davis, Anna R SO 4) Kesterson, Avery B JR

27.10 55.79 26.61 56.30

26.67 55.76 26.14 54.73

A4 3:43.19Villa Maria

1) Devenney, Gwen 11 2) Collison, Meghan 11

3) McCabe, Caroline 10 4) Rittenhouse, Hailey 11

26.08 53.89 26.42 55.88

27.55 57.74 26.16 55.68

A5 3:43.39PW-MA

1) Forgione, Carolyn 11 2) Coyle, Ellie 9

3) Mcilhinney, Audra 9 4) Mondoro, Maddie M 11

26.83 55.25 26.31 55.96

26.68 55.37 27.04 56.81

A6 3:44.05Hatters-MA

1) Alderson, Emery R 10 2) Standen, Brooklin G 12

3) Mothersbaugh, Eloise F 12 4) Luddecke, Megan B 12

27.65 57.97 27.05 56.73

26.83 56.68 25.49 52.67

B7 3:44.97Upper Dublin-MA

1) Braun, Casey 11 2) Quinn, Erin 10

3) Kivlehan, Maeve 10 4) Manser, Eden 9

26.75 55.63 27.29 57.89

27.02 55.96 25.99 55.49

A8 3:46.08Mount Saint Josp

1) McCottry, Kada 10 2) Dudley, Maddie 12

3) McDonald, Kelly 12 4) Schoen, Lexi 10

27.92 57.61 26.78 56.50

26.86 57.11 26.23 54.86

C9 3:51.78Upper Dublin-MA

1) Waldron, Emily 11 2) McKeown, Rebecca 12

3) McGuckin, Ella 12 4) Kolpakova, Anna 12

27.09 56.85 28.05 59.91

27.53 57.71 27.29 57.31

A10 3:52.15WIS

1) Newdeck, Sophie 10 2) Minnick, Sarah 09

3) Minnick, Suzie 09 4) Schwartz, Brin 09

28.71 1:00.00 27.74 59.48

26.30 55.92 26.84 56.75

B11 3:52.42NP Swimming

1) Panachyda, Kat 11 2) Chavez, Aiko 11

3) Cain, Mary Kate 12 4) Cain, Elizabeth 12

27.63 57.44 27.65 58.52

27.88 58.82 27.72 57.64

A12 3:52.88Gma-US

1) Capriotti, Vail JR 2) Juliani, Kylie JR

3) Quinn, Emma JR 4) Short, Aubrey FR

28.26 58.53 28.24 59.24

27.98 59.28 26.05 55.83

A13 3:54.44Methacton-MA

1) Gulotta, Avery C 10 2) Kallal, Cadie A 10

3) Sutera, Emma L 10 4) Michel, Lucy E 12

27.42 56.26 27.47 58.93

28.88 1:01.76 27.26 57.49

B14 3:55.06PW-MA

1) Venarchik, Lilia 2) Piacitelli, Talia 11

3) Peters, Katie 9 4) Moravec, Julia

27.71 57.95 27.62 57.89

28.63 1:00.43 17.01 58.79
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A15 3:55.45Springfield Mont

1) Hood, Abby 10 2) Halligan, Molly E 10

3) Barber-Johnston, Addison L 10 4) Pischke, Greta 12

28.44 58.46 28.05 59.60

28.30 58.61 28.06 58.78

B16 3:56.92Hershey Trojans-MA

1) Foley, Elizabeth A SR 2) Lenovich, Madison R FR

3) Sheldon, Jane A SR 4) Virabyan, Angelika J JR

28.22 58.99 28.69 1:00.86

28.77 59.78 27.29 57.29

C17 4:00.69NP Swimming

1) Strahorn, Leah 11 2) Nelson, Keira 11

3) Thornborough, Shannon 10 4) Mancini, Jordan 12

28.61 59.44 29.22 1:02.43

28.97 59.84 27.72 58.98

A18 4:01.11AB-MA

1) Hill, Tierney 12 2) Hiller, Audrey 9

3) Kbibech, Sara 12 4) Enama, Claire 9

27.52 57.15 28.83 1:00.89

30.80 1:03.55 16.47 59.52

A19 4:01.32SOL

1) Johnson, Cami 11 2) Ignosh, Isabella 12

3) Vezenov, Zoe 12 4) Johnson, Elena 12

27.70 57.43 29.05 1:00.98

29.57 1:03.41 28.71 59.50

B20 4:01.46Mount Saint Josp

1) Albertelli, Natalie 10 2) Seward, Layla 12

3) Zochowski, Alexa 10 4) Gladulich, Emma 11

28.31 58.75 29.39 1:02.36

29.09 1:02.43 27.04 57.92

B21 4:02.14Hatters-MA

1) Schmidt, Zoe 11 2) Sweigard, Ava 10

3) Gujare, Sara 10 4) Spencer, Sophia 09

27.57 56.80 28.25 58.80

27.47 58.39 31.79 1:08.15

A22 4:02.31Souderton

1) Perilli, Lydia J 12 2) Weidner, Hope E 10

3) Rafter, Alyssa 11 4) Gehman, Grace E 11

29.23 1:00.95 29.72 1:03.15

29.62 1:02.09 26.84 56.12

A23 4:05.41Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Metry, Gabby I SR 2) Valentino, Sadie R SO

3) Curran, Megan C SR 4) Figueroa, Michelle J SO

28.57 1:00.23 30.08 1:04.93

29.84 1:03.10 27.29 57.15

B24 4:06.98AB-MA

1) Shnitser, Emilia 11 2) Campbell, Reilly 10

3) Carson, Mary 11 4) Hayner, Mia 11

29.95 1:03.16 30.12 1:02.99

28.28 1:00.53 28.60 1:00.30

D25 4:07.33Upper Dublin-MA

1) Stelling, Jamie 12 2) Albright, Honor 10

3) Kulak, Lauren 11 4) Morina, Gabriella 12

31.86 1:06.54 26.93 57.33

28.73 1:00.61 29.37 1:02.85

C26 4:10.78Mount Saint Josp

1) Farrell, Abby 09 2) Jacquinto, Olivia 10

3) McCarthy, Cailyn 09 4) Downey, Ava 12

29.98 1:01.57 31.17 1:03.66

29.67 1:02.67 29.53 1:02.88

B27 4:14.09Gma-US

1) Guller, Elise SO 2) Flaherty, Shea SO

3) Santini, Gianna FR 4) Graham, Reilly SO

29.91 1:04.19 29.78 1:04.16

29.96 1:03.26 28.71 1:02.48

C28 4:14.80Souderton

1) Weikel, Rhyann 9 2) Besnard, Adelyn 11

3) DeCaro, Hannah 10 4) Im, Ariana 10

30.24 1:03.70 30.65 1:04.46

30.12 1:05.28 28.87 1:01.36

C29 4:15.70Methacton-MA

1) Gottfrid, Lyla 10 2) Becker, Dylan E 10

3) Schooley, Caitlin M 11 4) Vanhorn, Madi 12

30.15 1:02.65 30.86 1:04.79

30.69 1:04.54 30.61 1:03.72

B30 4:15.73SOL

1) Scheblein, Clare 10 2) Abramovich, Elizabeth 12

3) Huaman, Zara 12 4) Engle, Sienna 11

30.25 1:03.88 29.42 1:02.60

30.32 1:05.13 30.59 1:04.12

B31 4:19.69Methacton-MA

1) Brown, Emerson S 11 2) Chan, Violet 9

3) Salotti, Evie M 10 4) Roberts, Maya A 9

31.06 1:04.47 30.52 1:06.97

30.59 1:03.78 30.47 1:04.47

B32 4:22.92WIS

1) Connaghan, Lainey 10 2) McClintic, Chloe 10

3) Frey, Ashley 10 4) McGinley, Sydney 10

31.35 1:05.61 31.45 1:06.51

29.92 1:04.73 30.42 1:06.07

B33 4:24.38Souderton

1) Hewlett, Sarah 11 2) Wilson, Violet

3) Moyer, Heidi 09 4) Moyer, Lydia 10

32.69 1:09.36 28.32 1:01.64

30.84 1:05.71 31.27 1:07.67

E34 4:25.93Upper Dublin-MA

1) Billings, Natalie 9 2) Ungaro, Amelia 11

3) Brady, Sara 11 4) Lambert, Simone 9

33.03 1:07.95 30.88 1:06.50

31.42 1:06.00 31.44 1:05.48

B35 4:30.23Spring Ford HS-MA

1) Ho, Lily FR 2) Chawla, Mahi JR

3) Mathes, Lydia FR 4) Hollis, Jane E SO

32.94 1:09.79 31.86 1:07.31

30.13 1:05.98 31.12 1:07.15

C36 4:49.21Gma-US

1) Schroeder, Allie JR 2) Cole, Ava FR

3) Himes, Caelyn SO 4) McDivitt, Mila FR

32.12 1:08.69 35.50 1:17.99

34.22 1:15.40 31.35 1:07.13
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 RelayTeam Finals Time

F37 5:02.88Upper Dublin-MA

1) Castro, Sophia 9 2) Baldean, Cami 9

3) Kulak, Katie 10 4) Molinu, Camilla 12

35.49 1:16.85 1:14.38

38.59 1:22.31


